COUNTRIES:-

DIMENSIONS
OF TRUST:-

COMPETENCE

OPENNESS AND
HONESTY

CONCERN FOR
EMPLOYEES

RELIABILITY
IDENTIFICATION

OTHER

TOTAL PERCENT

COMPETENCE

OPENNESS AND
HONESTY

CONCERN FOR
EMPLOYEES

RELIABILITY
IDENTIFICATION

OTHER

TOTAL PERCENT

GERMANY
QUESTION 6

20%

27%

1%

36%
15%
1%
100%

QUESTION 7
18%

30%

20%

18%
12%
1%

99%

ITALY
QUESTION 6

26%

34%

6%

9%
24%
1%
100%

QUESTION 7
24%

35%

16%

12%
11%
1%

99%

NETHERLANDS
QUESTION 6

26%

34%

6%

9%
24%
1%
100%

QUESTION 7
17%

42%

17%

14%
9%
0%

99%

UNITED KINGDOM
QUESTION 6

25%

30%

12%

19%
13%
1%
100%

QUESTION 7
31%

26%

21%

19%
2%
1%

100%

UNITED STATES
QUESTION 6

16%

29%

13%

38%
3%
1%
100%

QUESTION 7
17%

36%

20%

18%
8%
1%

100%







